
TABLE NO: NO. OF PAX: CHINESE TEA: PEANUT:

松露花菇包 Truffle Mushroom Bao100 $4.80

Qty

蚝皇叉烧包 BBQ Pork Bao 101 $4.80

韭菜水晶包 Crystal Chives Dumpling

103

$4.80

香茜鲜虾饺 Coriander Prawn Dumpling

104

Crystal Mushroom Dumpling

Qty

水晶蒸素饺 $4.80

102

$5.60105

桂林酱凤爪106 Phoenix Claw aka Chicken Claw $6.00

顶汁鲜竹卷 Beancurd Roll w Superior Sauce $6.00107

鱼子蒸烧卖 Fish Roe Siew Mai $6.00108

流沙奶皇包 Salted Egg Custard Bao

109

$6.20

顺鼓墨鱼饺 Squid Ink Dumpling

110

$6.20

灌汤小笼包 Xiao Long Bao $5.80

111

112

荷叶糯米鸡 Lotus Leaf Glutinous Rice

113

$6.20

豆苗带子饺 Scallop Pea-shoot Dumpling $5.80

114

饮茶虾饺皇 Yum Cha Prawn Dumpling $6.00

115

鲍鱼蒸烧卖 Abalone Siew Mai

116

$7.50

蒜香蒸排骨 Pork Ribs w Garlic

117

$6.80

红油抄手 Meat Dumpling in Chilli Oil $6.80

瑶柱灌汤饺 Seafood Soup Dumpling $10.80

Fried Carrot Cake200 $5.80腊味萝卜糕

上素炸春卷 Crispy Vegetarian Spring Roll201 $5.00

峰巢荔芋角 Chicken Yam Puff202 $5.20

203

204

芝麻香芒筒 Prawn & Mango Sesame Fritters

205

$6.00

鲜果明虾角 Prawn Wanton Crisp

206

$6.00

鲜虾腐皮卷 Deep Fried Prawn Beancurd Roll

207

$6.00

醉香纸包鸡 Paper Chicken Wing

208

$6.80

北京煎肉饼 Pan Fried Pork Pancake  $7.50

Qty

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

Qty

姜蓉松花蛋 Century Egg w Dried Ginger  400 $6.80

香麻八爪鱼 Chilled Mini Octopus   401 $9.80w Sesame Seeds

泰式海蜇 Thai Style Jelly Fish  402 $9.80

403

404

七味白反鱼 Silver Fish w 7 Spices  $11.80

饮茶猪脚醋 Braised Pig Trotter in Vinegar  405 $15.80

406

407

咸蛋脆鱼皮 Salted Egg Salmon Fish Skin  11.80

椒盐龙须 Salt & Pepper Sotong 408 $16.80

金砖脆皮烧肉 Crispy Roasted Pork  409 $18.80

Qty

500 Poached Spinach w Century   

501

& Salted Egg in Claypot

502

503

504

505

$16.80

參巴通心菜 Sambal Kang Kong  $16.80

二崧炒香港芥兰 Sauteed Hong Kong Kai Lan  $16.80

桌号 人数 茶类 花生Operating Hours: 
Monday to Friday 10:30am - 10pm 
Sat, Sun & Public Holidays 9am - 10pm  
Contact: +65 6372 1717 
Email: chinatown@yumcha.com.sg
Website:  www.yumcha.com.sg 
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鲜菇素肠粉 Vegetarian Mushroom Rice Roll  $5.00

叉烧蒸肠粉 BBQ Pork Rice Flour Roll  $5.20

空肠粉 Rice Flour Roll  $3.00

蒜泥白肉 Fragrant Pork Sliced w Garlic    $10.80

酥脆虾酱鸡 Crispy Prawn Paste Chicken  $15.80

鱼香茄子煲 Stewed Eggplant w 
Minced Meat in Claypot $16.80

百菌皇汤双层楼 Homemade Beancurd w    
Mushroom & Broccoli $16.80

$16.80

蒸点心 Steam Dim Sum Selections

炸点心 Fried Dim Sum Selections

$7.80米网虾肠粉 Crispy Prawn Rice Flour Roll   

米, 肠粉, 粥 Rice, Rice Roll, Congee

皮蛋瘦肉粥 Congee w Century Egg  

瑶柱白粥 Dried Scallop Congee  

饮茶艇仔粥 Ting Zai Congee w Peanut  

新鲜鱼片粥 Sliced Fish Congee  

$4.80

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

精美小菜 Side Dishes

时令蔬菜 Vegetables

• Slower Glucose Release
• Higher In Fibre

• Slow Release Carbohydrate

D Not Available
For Dinner   

砂煲金银蛋扒苋菜

Contain Peanuts Oil

D

D

D

D

D

麻香素脆饼 Pan Fried Impossible™ Pork Puff $7.80(2)

X.O.酱炒萝卜糕 XO Fried Carrot Cake  410 $14.80

红烧北菇豆腐 Braised Beancurd w    
Flower Mushroom



Qty

Sweet & Sour Pork w Lychee  508 $18.80

509

510

511

512

Dong po Braised Pork w Mantou

荔枝咕嚕肉

文冬姜焖鸭 Braised Wen Tong Ginger Duck  $24.80

茶香东坡肉 $28.80

Qty

515

516

517

518

519

Qty

600

601

602

时日老火列汤 $8.80Daily Double Boiled    Soup (individual)   

海鲜酸辣汤Hot & Spicy Seafood    Soup (individual)   $8.80

黄焖鱼鰾羹 Seafood Fish Maw   Broth (individual)   $13.80

Rice & Noodle Qty

603

604

605

606 $19.80

607

608

609

$16.80

$19.80

Lotus Leaf Pumpkin Rice  $14.80金瓜荷叶饭

海鲜生面汤 Noodles in Seafood Soup 
    

瑶柱蛋白海鲜炒饭 Seafood Egg White 
Fried Rice     

海鮮桂花炒面线 Seafood Mee Sua    

砂煲滑蛋河粉 Clay Pot Hor Fun    

Desserts Qty

700 $5.20

701

702

703

$5.20704

Homemade Almond Tea   

705

Crispy Red Bean w Banana  $5.20

$4.50

Chilled Mango Pudding    

Chinese Herbal Jelly    

酥皮蛋挞仔 Baked Mini Egg Tarts  

三味香酥饼

纯手工杏仁茶

香芒冻布丁

秘制龟苓膏

Beverages

$3.80

Qty

$3.80

800

801

罐装饮料
(可乐 / 七喜 / 绿茶)
Canned Drinks 
(Coke / 7-UP / Green Tea)

Water Chestnut Drink (Cold / Hot)  马蹄水 (冷/热)

饮料

$19.80

$4.20

*All prices are subjected to 10% service charge, GST and Wet Towel.

* 10%

*Refer to Ala Carte menu for more dishes.

*

*Please approach our service staff for other preferences of dish sizes.

*

*We appreciate your respect towards our service staff.

*

$76.80

Peking Duck (Half)   碳烧北京鸭雪梨 (半只） $38.80

碳烧北京鸭雪梨 (一只）Peking Duck (Whole)   

Olive Fried Rice   $14.80橄榄炒饭

$5.20Mango Pomelo Sago    金枝玉露

肉类 Meat

海鲜 Seafood

Claypot Assam Prawn  

Ginger & Scallion Sliced Fish  $19.80

石锅阿叁虾

鼎汁炸鳕鱼

姜葱鱼片

Deep Fried Prawn Ball   

Salted Egg Prawn   

麥片/咸蛋虾球

沙翠葱片咸蛋虾

Deep Fried Cod Fish    w Superior Sauce   

$32.80

$26.80

$33.80

$32.80

汤类 Soup

饭 面 粉 

‘Tai Lok’ Mee    

$19.80

甜点

大禄面

$4.60

$5.30

$4.80

$11.00

$42.80

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

菊花枸杞茶 Chrysanthemum Tea 
w Wolfberries (Cold / Hot)

洋参洛神花茶 Roselle Tea w Ginseng (Cold)

果汁(橙汁 / 青柠檬汁) Orange Juice / Lime Juice

老虎生啤酒 Tiger Draft Beer (*can / mug)  

老虎生啤酒 Tiger Draft Beer (*jug)  

绍兴花雕酒 Chinese Wine (*375ml)  $42.80

绍兴花雕酒 Chinese Wine (*750ml)  $75.80

紅酒 / 白酒 House Wine (Red / White) (*750ml) $48.00

$32.80
 Steamed Red Snapper Fillet 
 w Black Fungus 金蒜西施蒸斑肉

Peach Gum Cheng Tng (Cold)桃胶红莲炖雪耳(冷)

520

706 $6.80

811

810

桔子酶/ 桔子酶汽水

矿泉水

Sour Plum Drink / Soda  

Mineral Water

$5.00

$3.00



TABLE NO: NO. OF PAX: CHINESE TEA: PEANUT:

Steamed Dim Sum

松露花菇包 Truffle Mushroom Bao100 $5.60

Qty

蚝皇叉烧包 BBQ Pork Bao 101 $5.60

韭菜水晶包 Crystal Chives Dumpling103 $5.60

105

Crystal Mushroom Dumpling水晶蒸素饺 $5.30102

106

桂林酱凤爪

107

Phoenix Claw aka Chicken Claw $6.60

顶汁鲜竹卷 Beancurd Roll w Superior Sauce $6.60

108

鱼子蒸烧卖 Fish Roe Siew Mai $6.30

109

110

111

$6.80

灌汤小笼包 Xiao Long Bao $6.30

112

113

114

豆苗带子饺 Scallop Pea-shoot Dumpling $6.60

115

饮茶虾饺皇 Yum Cha Prawn Dumpling $6.60

鲍鱼蒸烧卖 Abalone Siew Mai $8.00

蒜香蒸排骨 Pork Ribs w Garlic $7.60

红油抄手 Meat Dumpling in Chilli Oil $7.60

鲍鱼灌汤饺 Abalone Soup Dumpling $12.80

Rice, Rice Roll, Congee Qty

Stir Fried Glutinous Rice  

300

$6.80腊味生炒糯米饭

皮蛋瘦肉粥 Congee w Century Egg  

301

$5.80

302

303

304

米网虾肠粉 Crispy Prawn Rice

305

$8.00

叉烧蒸肠粉 BBQ Pork Rice Flour Roll  $5.60

Flour Roll

Side Dishes Qty

400 香麻八爪鱼 Chilled Mini Octopus   

401

$10.80w Seasame Seeds

泰式海蜇 Thai Style Jelly Fish  

402

$10.80

403 七味白反鱼 Silver Fish w 7 Spices  

404

$11.80

饮茶猪脚醋 Braised Pig Trotter in Vinegar  

405

$16.80

酥脆虾酱鸡 Crispy Prawn Paste Chicken  

406

$16.80

青柠咸蛋三文鱼皮 Salted Egg Salmon Fish Skin 
w Lime Peel

407

$13.80

金砖脆皮烧肉 Crispy Roasted Pork  $19.80

Seasonal Vegetables Qty

500 Poached Spinach w Century   

501

& Salted Egg

502

503

504

505

金银蛋扒苋菜 $17.80

鱼香茄子煲 Stewed Eggplant w Minced    
Meat in Claypot $18.80

二崧炒香港芥兰 Sauteed Hong Kong Kai Lan  $18.80

$28.00

, ,

桌号 人数 茶类 花生Operating Hours: 
Monday to Friday 9am - 9pm 
Sat, Sun & Public Holidays 9am - 9pm  
Contact: +65 6372 1717 
Email: chinatown@yumcha.com.sg
Website:  www.yumcha.com.sg 

@yumchasg    yumchasg  
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(3)
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(1)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(1)

(1)

(4)

Fried Dim Sum Qty

Fried Carrot Cake200 $6.60腊味萝卜糕

上素炸春卷 Crispy Vegetarian Spring Roll201 $5.60

202

203

204

芝麻香芒筒 Prawn & Mango Sesame Fritters

205

$6.60

鲜果明虾角 Prawn Wanton Crisp $6.60

鲜虾腐皮卷 Deep Fried Prawn Beancurd Roll $6.60

大吉哈哈球 Lucky Tangerrine Fried Prawn Balls $6.80

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

Meat Qty

600

6016 Peking Duck  碳烧北京鴨雪梨 

發菜鱼鳔饺 Fish Maw w Fatt Choy Dumpling

w Chinese Sausage  

蚝市花生粥 $6.80Peanut Congee w Dried Oyster 

Fried Eggplant w Pork Floss  肉松茄子 $10.80

香芒奇异果琵琶鸭 Roast Duck w Mango
& Kiwi

$19.80

$19.80

白菌皇汤双层楼 Homemade Beancurd w    
Mushroom & Broccoli

红烧北菇豆腐 Braised Beancurd w    
Flower Mushroom

发财三文魚捞生 Prosperity Salmon Yu Sheng

健康捞生 (素）Bountiful Vegetarian Yu Sheng

鲍发捞生 Abundance Abalone Yu Sheng

$58 
Regular 小

$78
Large大

$58 $78
Large大

$88 $108
Large大

Sliced Salmon

Abundance Abalone
Crispy Salmon Fish Skin

$13.80三文魚片
好运鱼皮 $12.00
福中福元宝鲍鱼 $48.00

Yu Sheng鱼生

另加 Add On

wishing you a 

D

D

• Slower Glucose Release
• Higher In Fibre

• Slow Release Carbohydrate

Not Available
For Dinner   

Contain Peanuts OilRegular 小

Regular 小

$40.80
Half 半只 

$78.80
Whole 一只

$38.80
Half 半只 

$72.80
Whole 一只

DQty

Qty

 鲍汁北菇海参扒西兰花 Broccoli w Mushroom 
in Abalone Sauce

麻香素脆饼 Pan Fried Impossible™ Pork Puff $8.60(2)206

116 流沙奶皇包 Salted Egg Custard Bao (3)$7.00

104 香茜鲜虾饺 Coriander Prawn Dumpling $6.00(3)

506

蚝皇花菇蹄筋扒时蔬 $32.80
Stewed Pork Tendon 
& Mushroom w Oyster Sauce  



Seafood Qty

700

701

702

Boiled Soup Qty

800

801

802

Rice & Noodle Qty

900

901

902

903

$19.80

Olive Fried Rice   

$21.80

$21.80

菜粒橄榄炒饭

海鲜生面汤 Noodles in Seafood Broth    

樱花虾蛋白海鲜炒饭 Seafood Fried Rice 
w Sakura Shrimp    

海鮮桂花炒面线 Seafood Mee Sua    

Desserts Qty

1000 $6.00

1001

1002

1003

$6.00

1004

Crispy Red Bean w Banana  $6.00

$5.30

$6.00

Chilled Mango Pudding    

Chinese Herbal Jelly    

Pomelo Mango Sago    

酥皮蛋挞仔 Baked Mini Egg Tarts  

三味香酥饼

香芒凍布丁

秘制龟苓膏

金枝玉露

Beverages

$3.80

Qty

$4.80

$5.00

$11.00

$42.80

1007

1008

1009

1010

1013

1014

1015

1016

罐装饮料
(可乐 / 七喜 / 绿茶)
Canned Drinks 
(Coke / 7-UP / Green Tea )

果汁(橙汁 / 青柠檬汁) Orange Juice / Lime Juice

桔子梅水/汽水 Sour Plum Drink / Soda

老虎生啤酒 Tiger Draft Beer (*mug)  

老虎生啤酒 Tiger Draft Beer (*jug)  

绍兴花雕酒 Chinese Wine (*375ml)  $42.80

绍兴花雕酒 Chinese Wine (*750ml)  $75.80

紅酒 / 白酒 House Wine (Red / White) (*750ml) $48.80

海鲜

饮料

*All prices are subjected to 10% service charge, GST and Wet Towel.

* 10%

*Refer to Ala Carte menu for more dishes.

*

*Please approach our service staff for other preferences of dish sizes.

*

*We appreciate your respect towards our service staff.

*

$20.80(1位)

$28.00(1位)

1005

$3.50

Salted Egg Prawn w Pineapple

Stir Fried Prawn Balls in 
Yum Cha Chilli Sauce 香辣酱珍菌炒虾球

$34.80

Hot & Spicy Soup w Sliced 
Black Fungus 
Fish Maw w Sliced Abalone 
in Thick Soup
Braised Shark's Fin w Sea
Cucumber in Superior Broth

云耳丝酸辣羹

鲍鱼丝海味鱼漂羹

蟹肉海参红烧翅

Qty贺年精选 Festive Specialties

三宝美食 3-Combination Delight

8-Head Abalone Pen Cai $238
4 位 / Pax

$328 

$358

鸿运鲍鱼海味盆菜
6 位 / Pax

Fried Rice w Dried Duck 
in Lotus Leaf

Braised 8-Head Abalone w Mushrooms

荷香腊肉饭 $26.80

8头鲍鱼扣花菇 $58.00

BBQ Suckling Pig

Braised Pork Trotter w Fatt Choy

大红乳猪

东坡肉与馒头 Dong Po Braised Pork w Mantou

发财红烧猪手

$168
Half 半只 

$298
Whole一只

$32.80

$38.00

(3)

 1份鲍发捞生(小) + 1份鸿运盆菜(小) + 1只香芒奇异琵琶鸭  + 咸蛋三文鱼皮 (免费)

1 Abundance Sliced Abalone YuSheng (S) + 1 Pencai (S) + 
Roast Duck w Mango & Kiwi+ Complimentary Salted Egg Salmon Fish Skin 

$438
8 位 / Pax

$26.80

咸蛋黄梨金虾

$10.80(1位)

$18.80
2 位 / Pax

2 位 / Pax

2 位 / Pax

2 位 / Pax

(3)

(2)Osmanthus Sweet Sticky Rice 

祥兔旺梨酥

贵花蒸年糕

1006

$3.80Fortune Rabbit Pineapple Tarts (2)

$6.801007

Chinese Tea $2.80

$3.00

中国茶

Chrysanthemum Tea菊花茶

1017

1018

马蹄水

1019

Water Chestnut Drink $3.80

703 清蒸老虎斑 H.K Style Steamed 
Tiger Grouper $6.80(Per100g)

1012

1011

洋参洛神花茶

枸杞菊花茶 Chrysanthemum Tea w Wolfberries

Roselle Tea w Ginseng

$4.60

$5.30

Peach Gum Cheng Tng (Cold)桃胶红莲炖雪耳(冷)


